
2023 Level 4-5 Classic
19.05.2023 - Level 5(2014 Jan-May) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

1.
USA

Crawford Jessie
Boston Rhythmic

2014
CB

9.800
(3)

11.000
(1)

11.400
(1)

10.200
(2) 42.400

3.400 6.400 - 4.800 6.200 - 4.800 6.600 - 4.100 6.100 -

2.
USA

Kenzhebulatova Ailin
California Rhythms

2014
CB

10.200
(1)

9.900
(8)

11.200
(3)

10.300
(1) 41.600

3.100 7.100 - 4.300 5.600 - 4.400 6.800 - 4.400 5.900 -

3.
USA

Jahoda Dior
Rhythmic Art

2014
CB

10.000
(2)

10.600
(2)

10.600
(6)

10.100
(3) 41.300

3.600 6.400 - 4.400 6.200 - 4.700 5.900 - 4.700 5.400 -

4.
USA

Santora Valerie
OK Rhythmic Empire MA

2014
CB

9.700
(4)

10.300
(4)

11.200
(3)

9.800
(6) 41.000

3.200 6.500 - 4.400 5.900 - 4.600 6.600 - 3.800 6.000 -

5.
USA

Krutikova Maria
IK school of gymnastics FL

2014
CB

9.000
(10)

10.000
(7)

11.300
(2)

10.000
(4) 40.300

3.100 5.900 - 4.400 5.600 - 4.600 6.700 - 4.100 5.900 -

6.
USA

Golubeva Vera
Rhythmic Art

2014
CB

9.400
(7)

10.100
(6)

9.400
(10)

9.900
(5) 38.800

3.300 6.100 - 4.100 6.000 - 4.400 5.000 - 4.200 5.700 -

7.
USA

Seshko Karolina
RhythMix

2014
CB

9.600
(6)

9.000
(13)

10.600
(6)

9.400
(8) 38.600

3.900 5.700 - 3.900 5.100 - 4.900 5.700 - 4.200 5.200 -

8.
USA

Xiao Cassandra
Esperanza Rhythmic Gymnastics
WA

2014
CB

9.700
(4)

10.200
(5)

8.800
(14)

9.600
(7) 38.300

3.400 6.300 - 4.100 6.100 - 3.600 5.200 - 4.200 5.400 -

9.
USA

Flores Valentina
California Rhythms

2014
CB

9.200
(9)

8.900
(14)

11.100
(5)

8.600
(13) 37.800

3.000 6.200 - 4.100 4.800 - 4.600 6.500 - 3.700 4.900 -

9.
USA

Proschitsky Ada
Boston Rhythmic MA

2014
CB

9.400
(7)

9.300
(11)

10.000
(9)

9.100
(10) 37.800

3.100 6.300 - 4.100 5.200 - 4.500 5.500 - 4.000 5.100 -

11.
USA

Savinykh Angelina
Isadora by Matchpoint NY

2014
CB

8.800
(11)

9.300
(11)

10.100
(8)

9.400
(8) 37.600

3.000 5.800 - 3.800 5.500 - 4.400 5.700 - 4.000 5.400 -

12.
USA

Kaparova Aiya
VVL Rhythmic Gymnastics

2014
CB

7.900
(14)

10.500
(3)

9.300
(11)

8.100
(14) 35.800

2.400 5.500 - 4.700 5.800 - 3.900 5.400 - 3.700 4.400 -

13.
USA

Lazin Daniella
CGRG NC

2014
CB

7.700
(15)

9.700
(9)

8.100
(15)

9.100
(10) 34.600

2.700 5.000 - 4.000 5.700 - 3.200 4.900 - 3.900 5.200 -

14.
USA

Hu Angie
Ace Gymnastics Academy CA

2014
CB

8.300
(12)

9.600
(10)

9.100
(13)

6.800
(16) 33.800

3.000 5.300 - 4.100 5.500 - 3.700 5.400 - 2.700 4.500 0.40

15.
USA

Zarkh Keira
Dynamics RG NY

2014
CB

8.100
(13)

8.300
(15)

7.900
(16)

8.900
(12) 33.200

2.600 5.500 - 3.700 4.600 - 4.200 3.800 0.10 3.500 5.400 -

16.
USA

Goldinstyn Mikayla
Isadora by Matchpoint NY

2014
CB

7.000
(16)

7.800
(16)

9.200
(12)

8.100
(14) 32.100

1.600 5.400 - 3.200 4.600 - 3.600 5.600 - 3.100 5.000 -

17.
USA

Xiang Colette
VVL Rhythmic Gymnastics
Academy

2014
CB

5.500
(17)

6.300
(17)

6.500
(17)

5.600
(17) 23.900

1.800 3.700 - 3.200 3.100 - 3.000 3.500 - 2.500 3.100 -
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